
 SANTA CLAUS AND  
 REINDEER IN NUUKSIO

ENTRANCE FEE: 
!
     25 € adults 
     10 € children (4-12 yrs.) 
     60 € family ticket  
    (2 adults. +  2 children) !
Including warm  mulled wine (alcohol-
free), gingerbread cookies and a bag of 
reindeer moss.  For sale on site e.g.:  
Sausage and stick bun to grill on an 
open fire and bags of reindeer moss. 

REINDEER PARK IS OPEN  
       from 12:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.:


   2014:	 	 2015: 
   Sat   13.12.14	 Sat   03.01.15 
   Sun  14.12.14	 Sun  04.01.15 
   Sat   20.12.14	 Tue   06.01.15 
   Sun  21.12.14	 Sat   10.01.15 
   Sat   27.12.14	 Sun  11.01.15 
   Sun  28.12.14  
   Other times open only for groups by reservation. 

Take a relaxing moment and come to meet our reindeer and Santa Claus in Nuuksio 

reindeer park. You can feed the reindeer and take pictures of them. Warm mulled wine

(glögi) and gingerbread cookies are served by an open fire in the cozy White Reindeer


Visiting address: White Reindeer / Karhunpesä, Nuuksiontie 83, Espoo. 35 km/35 min. from the 
center of Helsinki and from the airport. 1,1 km from Finnish Nature Centre Haltia. Local train 	
Helsinki-Espoon keskus and bus no 85 Espoon keskus-Nuuksio. http://goo.gl/maps/aA2Qp                         
Note! Limited parking space.


___________________________________________________________________________________________

Sea & Mountain Adventures Oy • www.sma.fi • www.NuuksioWhiteReindeer.fi • www.kotkankallio.fi


”Experience a touch of Northern Magic 
in Nuuksio reindeer park”.
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